Winter Woolies Rapid - Round 6
Cross Table
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O'Connor, Daniel
Krause, Terry
Zuegn, Alfred
Potts, John B
Willy, Phil
Dyer, Jeff
Sorensen, Finn
Deuble, Mark
Leask, Aidan

10 Habib, Ahsan

11 Martin,

Dean

Loc Id

4544755
4135472
3088336
4149192
4140674
4166262
4142321
4152604
4544700

4562104

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Loc

1424
1558
1534
1313
1147
1575
1150
1170
971

Total

[

[

OO R NMNDMNDDNDWWOU WU

1

P OO NWON U J 00

=

[
O O Uk O 0oNRE B> W

=

HHEHoO=U0

-

O O O J00 O EFENWD>

=

O 1O VWO O WR™KEN
=

ul

O OO WwWwh oo U1

S e

[

O Wbk OONEFE WO o u

=


http://www.swissperfect.com/

